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How to monitor and influence the EU decision-making process  
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Languages: English, French 

Time 1st Oct.  2 October  2013  3 October  2013  4 October 2013 
09.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10.00 
 
10.30 
 
11.00 
 
 
 
 

 Welcome, U. Garrido, ETUI Director  
 
Introduction to workshop 
 

− Presentation of the course and participants  
− Presentation of ETUI 

 
The EU Institutions  
 
Coffee break 
 
The EU decision- making process linked to   a successful 
case study 
 
Debate  

Debate with   J. Kirton -Darling , ETUC  
Confederal Secretary  
 
10.00 National Trade Union officers in 
Brussels: case studies 
 
 
11.00 Coffee Break  
 
11.30 Presentation of  group activity “questions 
to the round table” 
 
11.45 Group activity 
 
 
 

09.00 Group activity 
“Trade union strategy “ 
 
10.30 Coffee break 
 
 
11.00 Report back  
 
12.00 Dissemination  
 
 
 
 
13.00 Course Evaluation  

13.00  Lunch 13.00 Lunch 14.00 Lunch and departure  
14.30 
 
 
15.45 
16.00  
16.30 
 
17.30 
 
 
 
18.15 
 

 
A 
R 
R 
I 
V 
A 
L 

How to campaign on line and  to effectively 
communicate    
 
Presentation of the group activity 
Coffee break 
Group activity 
 
Report back  
 
 
 
 
End of the day 

14.15 Departure to the EP 
 
15.00 Round table with MEPs, EC DG 
EMPL ,EESC,ALTER-EU , ETUI 
 Questions and debate  
 
 
17.00 Coffee break 
 
17.30 Presentation group activity “Trade union 
strategy” 
 
18.00  Back to the hotel  

 

20.00 Dinner  Dinner Dinner   

 


